Dimensions
The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.5-21 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 5-22
System
Processor
Chipset
Memory
Expansion Interface
Supports dual quad-core Xeon® 5400/5300 series or dual dual-

On-board Intel 82573V & 82573L dual Gigabit Ethernet controllers
Two (x8) PCI-E, one (x4) PCI-E
Ordering Information
DescriptionModel Type Part Number Model Number
EIS-2201 Server 0010-017250
0010-017260
0010-019870
0020-037340
0020-037360
0020-041780
EIS-2201-01/2U 19" Rackmount Industrial Server
EIS-2201-02/2U 19" Rackmount Industrial Server
EIS-2201/2U 19" Rackmount Industrial Server
EIS-2201/no power supply/no backplane
EIS-2201/2U 19" Rackmount Industrial Server
EIS-2201/2U 19" Rackmount Industrial Server
Complete PC